" 5i6 Runda "
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
10-12.09.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 DN1,DN2,DN5 Trofeo - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#12 CIESIGEKA K. - Fiat SCAbarth 2 U"°  po, 4. #25 GAWRYLUKA. - Fiat SCAbarth D, 05 Po.7-#88 SOWKA M. - Kia Picanto o508
1 2:08.636 14:50:51.219 1 2:08.553 14:50:52.443 1 2:10.015 14:50:54.981
2 2:01.411 14:52:52.630 2 2:02.454 14:52:54.897 2 2:06.245 14:53:01.226
3 1:59.747 14:54:52.377 3 2:02.536 14:54:57.433 3 2:08.495 14:55:09.721
4 2:00.143 14:56:52.520 4 2:03.298 14:57:00.731 4 2:06.501 14:57:16.222
5 1:58.618 14:58:51.138 5 2:03.583 14:59:04.314 5 2:06.152 14:59:22.374
6 2:01.746 15:00:52.884 6 2:03.969 15:01:08.283 6 2:05.670 15:01:28.044
7 2:01.853 15:02:54.737 7 2:03.413 15:03:11.696 7 2:05.716 15:03:33.760
8 2:00.208 15:04:54.945 8 2:03.432 15:05:15.128 8 2:05.707 15:05:39.467
9 1:59.920 15:06:54.865 9 2:03.220 15:07:18.348 9 2:05.491 15:07:44.958
10 2:01.919 15:08:56.784 10 2:03.093 15:09:21.441 10 2:05.535 15:09:50.493
Po. 2 - # 37 GHANY M. - Fiat SC Ot o Po. 5 - # 21 KAZMIERCZAK P. - Suzuki Swift . o ++5  Po. 8- # 19 BRODNICKI A. - Kia Picanto o Frs
+01.408 +36.332 +59.707
1 2:08.169 14:50:51.623 1 2:12.926 14:51:04.670 1 2:10.003 14:50:55.910
2 2:00.798 14:52:52.421 2 2:03.737 14:53:08.407 2 2:06.138 14:53:02.048
3 2:01.026 14:54:53.447 3 2:04.793 14:55:13.200 3 2:07.977 14:55:10.025
4 1:59.979 14:56:53.426 4 2:03.955 14:57:17.155 4 2:07.887 14:57:17.912
5 2:00.598 14:58:54.024 5 2:03.166 14:59:20.321 5 2:05.527 14:59:23.439
6 2:01.140 15:00:55.164 6 2:02.536 15:01:22.857 6 2:06.225 15:01:29.664
7 2:00.762 15:02:55.926 7 2:02.501 15:03:25.358 7 2:06.060 15:03:35.724
8 2:00.713 15:04:56.639 8 2:02.546 15:05:27.904 8 2:07.125 15:05:42.849
9 2:01.140 15:06:57.779 9 2:02.337 15:07:30.241 9 2:06.803 15:07:49.652
10 2:00.413 15:08:58.192 10 2:02.875 15:09:33.116 10 2:06.839 15:09:56.491
Po.3-#14 CIESIGEKA M. - Fiat SCAbarth  , 01'seq  Po. 6 - # 20 MATUSZYK M. - Kia Picanto so03as Po.9-#24 SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat CC Lot
1 2:07.915 14:50:50.713 1 2:09.879 14:50:54.329 1 2:13.772 14:51:02.453
2 2:01.057 14:52:51.770 2 2:05.267 14:52:59.596 2 2:06.492 14:53:08.945
3 2:00.367 14:54:52.137 3 2:05.886 14:55:05.482 3 2:07.123 14:55:16.068
4 2:00.836 14:56:52.973 4 2:05.610 14:57:11.092 4 2:07.226 14:57:23.294
5 2:00.686 14:58:53.659 5 2:05.969 14:59:17.061 5 2:06.073 14:59:29.367
6 2:01.245 15:00:54.904 6 2:06.566 15:01:23.627 6 2:06.293 15:01:35.660
7 2:00.555 15:02:55.459 7 2:06.226 15:03:29.853 7 2:05.235 15:03:40.895
8 2:00.759 15:04:56.218 8 2:07.080 15:05:36.933 8 2:05.673 15:05:46.568
9 2:01.135 15:06:57.353 9 2:05.941 15:07:42.874 9 2:05.531 15:07:52.099
10 2:00.995 15:08:58.348 10 2:06.152 15:09:49.026 10 2:09.927 15:10:02.026

Fastest lap: 1:58.618
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" 5i6 Runda "
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
10-12.09.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 DN1,DN2,DN5 Trofeo - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 569 LAWSKI P. - Fiat 500 4196 cto  Po.13-#516 GANOWSKI M.-Fiat500 ;504>  Po.16-#520 ADAMIAK J. - Fiat 500 1o 033
1 2:12.844 14:50:59.399 1 2:17.183 14:51:04.669 1 2:16.459 14:51:06.049
2 2:07.022 14:53:06.421 2 2:00915 14:53:14.584 2 2:10.279 14:53:16.328
3 2:10.010 14:55:16.431 3 2:10.505 14:55:25.089 3 2:09.872 14:55:26.200
4 2:08.110 14:57:24.541 4 2:10.132 14:57:35.221 4 2:10.491 14:57:36.691
5 2:07.872 14:59:32.413 5 2:09.684 14:59:44.905 5 2:09.737 14:59:46.428
6 2:08.021 15:01:40.434 6 2:10.396 15:01:55.301 6 2:10.642 15:01:57.070
7 2:07.957 15:03:48.391 7 2:09.273 15:04:04.574 7 2:10.232 15:04:07.302
8 2:08.303 15:05:56.694 8 2:09.970 15:06:14.544 8 2:09.704 15:06:17.006
9 2:08.201 15:08:04.985 9 2:10356 15:08:24.900 9 2:10631 15:08:27.637
10 2:08.468 15:10:13.453 10 2:10333 15:10:35.233 10 2:11.180 15:10:38.817
Po. 11 - #540 PIOTROWSKIR. - Fiat 500, 102> Po. 14 - # 547 MIKRUT D. - Fiat 500 138668 Po.17-#69 TABAKA M. - Kia Picanto 143703
1 2:12.918 14:50:58.599 1 2:15.336 14:51:03.485 1 2:15.370 14:51:02.401
2 2:07.374 14:53:05.973 2 2:09.978 14:53:13.463 2 2:10.981 14:53:13.382
3 2:09.698 14:55:15.671 3 2:11.214 14:55:24.677 3 2:09.422 14:55:22.804
4 2:10.186 14:57:25.857 4 2:10.107 14:57:34.784 4 2:10.024 14:57:32.828
5 2:08.016 14:59:33.873 5 2:09.951 14:59:44.735 5 2:09.426 14:59:42.254
6 2:08.120 15:01:41.993 6 2:10757 15:01:55.492 6 2:09.724 15:01:51.978
7 2:08.811 15:03:50.804 7 2:10.658 15:04:06.150 7 2:10.224 15:04:02.202
8 2:09.077 15:05:59.881 8 2:09.905 15:06:16.055 8 2:10.465 15:06:12.667
9 2:08.358 15:08:08.239 9 2:09.243 15:08:25.298 9 2:11.866 15:08:24.533
10 2:09.080 15:10:17.319 10 2:10.144 15:10:35.442 10 2:16.044 15:10:40.577
Po. 12 - #501 GAWKOWSKIR. - Fiat 500, , 01'20%  Po. 15 - # 506 DZIWOK D. - Fiat 500 4198 6e  Po. 18- #23 URBANSKI A. - Fiat CC R
1 2:13.065 14:50:59.927 1 2:17.078 14:51:05.588 1 2:25.788 14:51:13.339
2 2:07.677 14:53:07.604 2 2:09.161 14:53:14.749 2 2:20.000 14:53:33.339
3 2:09.421 14:55:17.025 3 2:10562 14:55:25.311 3 2:19.894 14:55:53.233
4 2:08.507 14:57:25.532 4 2:10.105 14:57:35.416 4 2:19.409 14:58:12.642
5 2:08.050 14:59:33.582 5 2:09.647 14:59:45.063 5 2:17.249 15:00:29.891
6 2:08.237 15:01:41.819 6 2:10.680 15:01:55.743 6 2:16.399 15:02:46.290
7 2:08.813 15:03:50.632 7 2:09.000 15:04:04.743 7 2:21.082 15:05:07.372
8 2:08.997 15:05:59.629 8 2:10.086 15:06:14.829 8 2:19.145 15:07:26.517
9 2:08.343 15:08:07.972 9 211852 15:08:26.681 9 2:16.954 15:09:43.471
10 2:10.207 15:10:18.179 10 2:08.868 15:10:35.549

Fastest lap: 1:58.618
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516 Runda

Wyscigowych Samochodowych

TOR POZNAN

Mistrzostw Polski
10-12.09.2021
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 DN1,DN2,DN5 Trofeo - RACE 2
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
iff. Fi

Po. 19 - # 22 SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat SC 7 Looe
1 2:08.174 14:50:57.069
2 2:03.841 14:53:00.910
3 2:10.355 14:55:11.265

Fastest lap: 1:58.618
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